
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Green, White & Black 
Website: http://altprograms.tulsaschools.org

Tulsa MET Jr. High is a Big Picture Learning School that serves students 
who have been unsuccessful in a traditional school setting. We focus on 
providing the necessary supports and skills to students which permit 
them to reach beyond themselves to discover their passions and interests. 
We offer a rigorous highly personalized curriculum that combines 
academic work with real-world experiences and project based learning.

6202 East Virgin Street Tulsa, OK 74116
Principal: Dr. Michelle Butler
Grades: 7-8 Phone: (918) 746-9301

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Activities

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT / EOI Test

Tulsa MET Junior High

1
5
9
0
7

100%
91%

1
10

5
15

3

100%
9

--

46
9%
0%

11%
54%
22%

0%
4%

52%
48%

26%
9%

24%

93%
89%

Student Council
Advisory Classes
Community Service Opportunities
Career Interest Guest Speakers
Friday Kick-Me-Out
Alateen
Student Therapy and Counseling
Honor Roll



EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Tulsa MET Junior High Curriculum
Department Basic Courses Offered

English Language Arts 2
English Language Arts 3
Reading

Math

Science

Physical Education

After School Sports

Career Tech

English

Math 2
Pre-Algebra
Algebra I

Science 2
Science 3

Health and Physical Education - 2
Health and Physical Education - 3

Computers 2
Computers 3

Social Studies World Geography
U.S. History and Government

Students participate in sports at the district’s designated home school

Other E2020 Courses
Art - 2
Art - 3


